
MBA FT 2021-22 

50,000/ 1Ashish Inchurkar 
2Jyoti Yadav 

INinand Bargal 
4Rohit Dhawan 

55000 
55000 

S5000/-

SHarshwardhan Sisodiya 55000 
6|Rahul Ponval 

7Suraj Chouhan 
sVaibhav Badhoriya 

9Ajeet singh 
10 Vedant Tomar 

11Sateesh parihar 
12 Kratika Pamar 
13 Manali Joshi 

50000/ 

55000/-
53000/-
S3000/-

52500 
50,0007-

42500 
000/-

47500 14 Sapna Khandelwal 
15Kushagra Mishra 

16 Payal Tiwar 

17 Sheetal Bhilala 
1S|Lal Singh Rajput 
19|Ishvi Shrivastav 
201Chanchal Saxena 

21 Archana Patidar 
22 Geetanjali Dange 
23 Arzoo khanam 

24 Yuvraj Holkar 
25 Rohit Raj Singh 

47500 

47500 
50,000/-
50,000/-

50.000/-
50,000/-
50,000/-

48,000/ 
50.000 
52500/-

50,000/ 

euew 

45000 26| Armal Semliya 
27 21Anuj Singh Chandel 

28 Nikhil Yadav 

55000 

5000 

47500 

ector 

Shivajirao Kadam inste of Technolngy & 
Mianagement inicat Canmpus NDORE 

29 Rahul Mansukhani 

30 Aditya Singh Sikarwar 50,000/ 
31 Tanishka Sikarwar 
32 Ajay pawar 
33 Kishan Sharma 

34|Harshita Chauhan 
35 Radhika Sharma 

50.000/-

50.000/-

S0,000/-

47500 

47500 
47500 36 Shweta Sharma 

37 Vishwas Sharma 

38 Jaya Prajapat 
9Siddhant Jain 

50000/-

47500 
55000/-

0|Arpan Jain 
41 Sonam Yadav 
42| Harshpreet Singh 
43 Pradeep Sharma 
4 Varun Jaiswal 

55000/-

20.000/ 
42500 
45000 

45|Harshwardhan Singh 
46|Shivani Kushwah 
47 Chandan Yadav 

48|Vishal Rana 
49|GAURAV PAL 

50 AKASH RAO CHOUHAN 45000 
51 PRITUL BAJAJ 

52 Nikunj Joshi 

52500 

42500 
45000 
47500 
45000/ 

|45000 
40000/-

53 Nilesh Modi 

54 Sakshi Gupta 

55 Ayush Khurana 

50000/ 
150.000 / 

45000 

inetr 



MBA FT 2020-21 

65000 
65000 
65000 

Ansh Bajpai 

Vivek Tiwari 

Shruti Singh 

Aman Tiwari 
Abhinandan Binjwe 

Atul Kumar 

60000 

60000 

65000 
65000 Anshu Pandey 

Garima Jan 60000 
Shubham Trivedi 60000 

60000 
Sukhmani Narula 

Harshit Gupta 
10 

60000 

Sanskar Sharma 60000 

65000 Lakshay Soni 
Satyam Tripathi 

Swati Shukla 

Charvi Mishra 

65000 
14 

60000 
60000 

Isha Sharma 60000 

18 Karishma Patil 60000 

19 Sayed Zaid Ali Warsi 50000 

20 Nilesh Wadhvani 60000 
21 Siddhi Agrawal 55000 

22 Pawan Kumar 60000 

23 Shruti Jain 40000 

24 Pratibha Pal 55000 

Madhuri Mukati 4000 

Srijan Tiwari 55000 

Kirti Kataria 60000 
Shivani Malviya 

Ashutosh Shivhare 
Archana Parik 

60000 

50000 
40000 

Arun Kumar Mishra 35,000 

Poonam Pal 55000 
Pravesh Pateriya 
vedanshee updhyay 

35000 
35000 

Nihal Solanki 

1QAC 

40000 
Gayatri Paimal 40000 

Yogita Gupta 35000 

Rinku vani 
39 Khushal Bhuriya 

38 35000 

15000 noe 

Shivajirao 

Kadam 

Institute of 
echnology 

& 

Management Technicalanipus, INDORE 

Deector 



MBA FT 2019-20 

55000 
AARTI PATIDAR 

55000 
SHARMILI YADAV 

55000 
SHIVANI PATIDAR 

1OAC 

Suo 

Direor 
Shivajirao Kadart nstteTechnology& 
Management iechCGA CanmpusNDORE 



MBA FT 2018-19 

ADITI PATIDAR 55000 

2 ANKITA PATIL 55000 

55000 HARSHITA SONI 

4 YOTSANA SINGH 55000 
YADAV 

55000 KRITI JAIN 

55000 PRAVEEN SONI 

PRIYA PARMAR 55000 

57500 
RAJAT RALIYAVNA 

and 

ivalira SALONI PATHAK 55000 
tidies 

10 SHWETA RATHORE 55000 

QAC 11 YASH JAIN 55000 

12 AJAY GUPTA 55000 

SUOn 

Or 

Shivajirao Kadamutepechnalogy & 
Management TecmGcampus, INDORE 



MBA FT 2017-18 

AASTIK PATIDAR 57500 

2 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA 40000 

AISHWARYA DUBEY 50000 

ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR 55000 

ARTHIK GUPTA 57500 

CHARU AGRAWAL 50000 

DEEKSHA SINGHAL 57500 

DEVENDRA 57500 

DEVESH PITHAWE 32250 

10 DEVIKA LAAD 50000 

FALAK USMANI 55000 

ao Ka rad 12 HARENDRA SINGH BAIS 57500 
es and 

HEMANT KUMAR 
5 

50000 SATANKAR 

IQAC 14 KAPIL KUMAR PAWAR S0000 

KIRTISHAIL KHAROTE 57500 

LOKESH PATIDAR 55000 

Auno0 7 MUKUL JAREDA 57500 

18 NANDINI KABRA 57500 

NEHA JAISWAL 45000 

20 NILESH BAWNIYA 57500 

1 PRIYANKA JASHNANI 57500 

2 RAHUL DUBEY 57500 

RISHABH CHOUHAN 57500 

24 RISHABH KUSHWAH 57500 

25 SANGEETA ENGLE 50000 

26 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY 
57500 

SHRADDHA SONI 57500 

28 SHRIMAHANT BAGHELA 57500 

29 SHUBAM MANDWAR 
57500 

30 SHUBHAM BATHAM 57500 

SUCHIKA DHARWAR 
57500 

32 UDIT GOSWAMI 
57500 

VASU YADAV 
55000 

4 YAMAN YADAV 
55000 

Directo 

Shivajirao 
KadamJestlute 

of Technology & 

Management: e. 
taigas, iewRE 

55 YOGENDRA KUMAR TIKARE 
50000 
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